Plac Namn

Klass 1

Anders Goérlin
Jan Andersson
Christer Séderlund
Peter Wahlberg
Stefan Borg

S-1 Mellgvist
Andreas Ravetti
Kari Laakso
Eddie Soderlund
Bengt Neuman
Krister Evenmyr
12 Tommy Edeving

Klass 2

Daniel Berglund
Gerd Andersson
Johan Carlsson
Pirkko Maaninka
Hans Fryklund
Jimmy Ekberg
Eva Elfstrand
Roger Svensson
Joakim Lindstrém
Mats Wallin

Hans Hoglund
Michael Hakansson
Benny Karlsson
Ulla-Britt Hessel
Arne Andersson
16 Adam Jigler

Klass 3

Daniel Johansson
Helena Lennartsson
Hakan Zetterlind
Per-Ake Berg
Merlin Aldegvart
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den 26 juni 2009

Resultatlista
NT, Enkoping

Nationell tavling den 26 april 2009
Spelplats: Enkdping BGK Filt

Klubb

Froslunda BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Fréslunda BGK
Froslunda BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Uppsala BGK
Enkopings BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Daga BGK
Froslunda BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
BGK VK-78
Tyreso BGK

Aros BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Daga BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Enkopings BGK
Haninge BGK
Enkdpings BGK

Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Garphyttans BGK

S1

32
34
37
38
43
33
40
45
39
49
49
41

36
34
37
40
40
41
44
47
46
48
41
41
45
42
43
50

36
35
43
44
46

S2

37
37
37
37
33
43
37
35
46
37
40
49

41
46
45
42
44
44
41
39
42
40
48
49
48
53
53
47

33
45
42
41
41

69
71
74
75
76
76
77
80
85
86
89
20

77
80
82
82
84
85
85
86
88
88
89
90
93
95
96
97

69
80
85
85
87

Snitt

34,5
35,5
37,0
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,5
40,0
42,5
43,0
44,5
45,0

38,5
40,0
41,0
41,0
42,0
42,5
42,5
43,0
44,0
44,0
44,5
45,0
46,5
47,5
48,0
48,5

34,5
40,0
42,5
42,5
43,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 3

6 Robin Andersson
7 Lennart Rundstrom
8 Per Karlsson

9 Jonas Holmberg
10 Dick Wessberg

11 Bengt Holgersson
12 Alexander Princis
13 Ellinor Forsberg
14 Thomas Haack

15 Rolf Friman

16 Richard Wandel
17 Fredrik Ljungberg
18 Sara Andersson
19 Martin Ahs

20 Lars-Géran Ahs
21 Torgny Nilsson

23 Harry Wennberg
24 UL

25 Sabine Rundstrom
27 Erik Wilhelmsson
HV

1 Benny Allansson

2 Lennart Kensert

3 Sven-Olof Birgersson
4 Inge Eriksson

5 Lennart Stener

6 Ove Lord

7 Lars Abrahamsson
8 Ake Lundberg

10 Gote Tunmats

11 Evert Karlsson

12 Lars Wallentin

13 Lars Wallin

den 26 juni 2009

Klubb

Strangnas BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Aros BGK

Daga BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Tofta Bangolfklubb
Enkopings BGK
Strangnas BGK
Mjolby BGK
Haninge BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Daga BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Djulé BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Enkopings BGK

Orebro BGK
Aros BGK
Stradngnéas BGK
BGK VK-78
Strangnas BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkopings BGK
BGK VK-78
Orebro BGK
Aros BGK
Haninge BGK
Strangnés BGK

S1

32
36
39
40
37
43
45
55
42
45
47
50

S2

46
46
53
42
48
47
54
45
49
55
48
50
54
55
51
54
51
55
54
85

32
38
40
42
49
44
42
35
51
51
50
48

89

94

94

98

100
101
102
102
103
104
104
105
106
108
108
109
110
112
113
157

64
74
79
82
86
87
87
90
93
96
97
98

Snitt

44,5
47,0
47,0
49,0
50,0
50,5
51,0
51,0
51,5
52,0
52,0
52,5
53,0
54,0
54,0
54,5
55,0
56,0
56,5
78,5

32,0
37,0
39,5
41,0
43,0
43,5
43,5
45,0
46,5
48,0
48,5
49,0

Sida

2

av



